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6E4+3R0
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Vamzdis uždaru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(37m) +3(37m)

Vamzdis uždaru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(97m) +3(97m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm
L=18(219m) +3(219m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(10m) +3(10m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(65m) +3(65m)

x6173577.97
y325723.02

x6173570.00
y325732.61

x6173542.53
y325742.89

x6173524.09
y325748.74

x6173499.67
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x6173486.52
y325761.76

x6173453.31
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x6173477.33
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x6173482.61
y325873.21

x6173494.60
y325892.22

x6173502.98
y325907.34
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Mažosios Lietuvos g.
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6E4+3R0

6E4+3R0

6E4+3R0

6E4+3R0

6E4+3R0

6E4+3R0

6E4+3R0

6E4+3R0

Vamzdis uždaru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(11m) +3(11m)

Vamzdis uždaru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(17m) +3(17m)

Vamzdis uždaru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(17m) +3(17m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(84m) +3(84m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(23m) +3(23m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm
L=18(359m) +3(359m)

x6173508.30
y325919.01

x6173512.23
y325929.09

x6173551.82
y326000.16

x6173559.70
y326014.30

x6173569.83
y326033.13

x6173577.75
y326047.85

x6173586.44
y326064.01

x6173632.80
y326150.20

x6173638.09
y326157.71
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Vamzdis uždaru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=18(32m) +3(32m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
18Ø110mm+3Ø32mm
L=18(129m) +3(129m)

x6173670.60
y326215.73

x6173703.12
y326273.75

x6173708.52
y326284.01

x6173711.72
y326292.25

x6173713.32
y326298.16

x6173714.53
y326305.09

x6173715.10
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9.66

9.67

9.67

9.68

9.78

9.84

9.13

9.07

9.11

9.10

9.20

9.27

9.29

9.26

9.30

9.30

9.30

9.37

9.46

9.46

9.43

9.48

9.50

9.54

9.61

9.67

9.64

9.69

9.63

9.56

9.59

9.62

9.66

9.66

9.62

9.65

9.76

9.82

9.06

9.33

9.05

9.01

9.13

9.12

9.16

9.21

9.21

9.24

9.26

9.25

9.25

9.33

9.37

9.36

9.43

9.47

9.49

9.51

9.55

9.57

9.63

9.61

9.52

9.51

9.59

9.64

9.63

9.62

9.61

9.63

9.68

9.77

9.08

9.26

9.02

9.01

9.08

9.08

9.12

9.14

9.14

9.20

9.20

9.18

9.20

9.29

9.29

9.31

9.44

9.51

9.50

9.43

9.52

9.63

9.58

9.55

9.55

9.52

9.59

9.64

9.64

9.69

9.67

9.66

9.72

9.01

9.20

9.00

8.95

9.01

9.01

9.04

9.03

9.12

9.14

9.11

9.11

9.18

9.19

9.22

9.30

9.41

9.43

9.42

9.44

9.55

9.47

9.47

9.52

9.54

9.52

9.57

9.59

9.60

9.64

9.63

9.66

9.73

8.99

9.19

8.91

8.88

8.98

8.97

9.01

9.07

9.12

9.10

9.07

9.06

9.04

9.08

9.16

9.26

9.29

9.34

9.42

9.44

9.39

9.36

9.39

9.45

9.46

9.44

9.45

9.49

9.50

9.52

9.60

9.64

9.68

8.95

9.20

8.86

8.85

8.89

8.88

8.98

9.05

9.05

9.03

9.03

9.04

9.01

9.00

9.07

9.15

9.25

9.36

9.34

9.32

9.36

9.39

9.38

9.44

9.43

9.38

9.41

9.44

9.48

9.51

9.54

9.54

9.62

9.63

8.85

9.21

8.84

8.88

8.86

8.88

8.96

9.01

8.97

8.95

8.98

9.05

9.02

9.00

9.05

9.15

9.25

9.21

9.23

9.27

9.33

9.32

9.31

9.36

9.35

9.33

9.40

9.42

9.39

9.40

9.39

9.41

9.48

8.71

8.84

8.91

8.81

8.83

8.98

8.91

8.97

9.04

9.07

9.02

9.08

9.15

9.08

9.07

9.09

9.15

9.25

9.26

9.27

9.26

9.29

9.27

9.26

9.37

9.40

9.39

9.37

9.39

9.39

9.42

8.78

9.10

8.78

8.89

8.83

8.87

9.00

8.93

9.00

9.05

9.10

9.11

9.15

9.21

9.17

9.08

9.00

9.02

9.07

9.17

9.24

9.22

9.20

9.23

9.26

9.23

9.29

9.34

9.35

9.36

9.33

9.28

9.35

9.46

8.71

8.72

8.89

8.87

8.92

8.99

9.06

9.12

9.15

9.16

9.18

9.24

9.23

9.13

9.06

9.01

9.04

9.06

9.15

9.25

9.21

9.18

9.26

9.26

9.23

9.26

9.24

9.27

9.27

9.29

9.31

9.33

9.38

8.67

8.68

8.80

8.79

8.89

8.99

9.01

9.06

9.02

9.06

9.12

9.18

9.16

9.15

9.09

9.04

9.00

9.01

9.08

9.19

9.13

9.08

9.16

9.17

9.17

9.16

9.10

9.14

9.24

9.25

9.29

9.30

8.66

8.56

8.79

8.76

8.86

8.90

8.91

8.97

9.02

9.04

9.02

9.10

9.10

9.09

9.11

9.13

9.07

9.02

9.09

9.15

9.11

9.04

9.04

9.03

9.06

9.06

8.99

9.05

9.17

9.18

9.17

9.23

9.23

8.58

8.79

8.44

8.77

8.74

8.79

8.83

8.85

8.96

9.00

8.99

8.95

8.98

8.99

9.04

9.10

9.13

9.08

8.98

8.97

9.06

9.03

8.97

8.96

9.00

9.00

8.97

8.86

8.91

8.99

9.04

9.09

9.14

8.53

8.65

8.65

8.74

8.68

8.74

8.77

8.87

8.89

8.85

8.91

8.90

8.90

8.89

8.91

9.03

9.04

9.03

8.96

8.90

8.96

8.98

8.91

8.91

8.95

8.96

8.90

8.78

8.78

8.88

8.91

8.88

8.95

9.05

Mažosios Lietuvos g.

1

žv
kelias

9.69

9.69

9.70

9.29

9.49

9.29

9.51

9.42
9.59

9.37

9.29

9.30

9.33

9.31

9.50

9.46

9.69

9.58
9.67

9.56

9.69

9.69

9.68

9.73
10.02

9.71

9.79

9.72

9.73
9.73

9.61
9.73

9.70

9.80

9.72

1 ker d50

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R
0

E4+R0

6E4+3R0

4E4+3R0 4E4+3R0
4E4+3R0 4E4+3R0 4E4+3R0 4E4+3R0

Vamzdis atviru būdu
3Ø110mm+2Ø32mm
L=3(185m) +2(185m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
3Ø110mm+2Ø32mm
L=3(526m) +2(526m)

x6173707.77
y326498.05 x6173706.82

y326514.61

x6173706.45
y326515.31

x6173683.76
y326524.96

x6173683.54
y326524.51

x6173682.70
y326525.86

x6173683.20
y326525.87

x6173683.20
y326537.53

x6173682.70
y326537.54

x6173681.71
y326538.62

x6173681.74
y326539.12

x6173545.74
y326549.77

x6173543.28
y326549.46

x6173542.36
y326548.56

x6173527.66
y326551.18

x6173702.76
y326576.17

Vamzdis atviru būdu
12Ø110mm+3Ø32mm
L=12(167m) +3(167m)
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9.77

9.48

9.68

9.63

9.61

9.65

9.53

9.67

9.68

9.78

9.82

9.83

9.97

10.14

10.08

10.07

10.22

10.15

10.17

10.28

10.19

8.98

9.76

9.10

9.59

9.62

9.65

9.65

9.62

9.57

9.55

9.63

9.59

9.57

9.52

9.78

9.71

9.80

9.80

9.89

9.89

9.93

9.92

9.75

Žem
ininkų g.

vv9.14

bet d400 11.53

11.3411.42
11.39

11.75

11.64

11.90

12.17

12.39

12.77

12.65

12.46

12.36

12.1912.17

11.80

11.37

12.16

12.06

10.3910.35
10.30

10.2510.26
10.25

10.2810.30
10.30 10.27

10.32
10.20

10.24 10.07

10.28

10.29 10.34

10.01
9.38

10.02

9.79

10.75
10.5910.6110.3710.4610.4910.23

10.34
10.37

10.41
10.40

10.12
10.0410.18

9.85
9.94

9.85
9.82
10.08

10.04
9.73

9.68
10.01

11.21

10.85
11.16

10.99

9.74

9.71
9.53

10.14
9.80

10.04

9.80

10.25
9.88

10.02

9.77

10.35

10.12
9.92 9.92

9.59
10.01

9.92
9.96 10.03 10.03 10.16 10.26

9.96
9.79

10.01

10.09
9.67

10.19

10.17 10.26 10.47

10.47 10.50 10.51 10.53 10.63 10.84 10.74 10.88

10.95

11.15
10.89

10.46 10.47

10.96

10.8710.56

10.76

10.47

10.6610.36

10.28

10.24
10.06

10.17

10.01

9.99

10.10

9.96

10.41
10.28

10.18

10.04
9.78

13.46

13.08

13.06

13.59

13.69

13.33

13.60

13.85

13.79

13.44

13.37

13.92

13.98

13.5913.12

13.69

13.80

13.64

13.47

13.49

13.42

12.84

12.64

13.05
12.09

11.73

12.23

12.49

11.87

11.94

12.09
11.96

11.29

11.64

10.92

11.08

11.37

11.12

11.13

11.34

11.88

12.04

12.03

12.26

12.07

11.95

12.32

12.29

11.24

žv

bet

PE d200

žvžv
G-880

1 ker d50

1 ker d50

1 ker d50

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 k
er 

d50

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 ker d50

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 k
er 

d50

1 ker d150

PE di110 PE di110

PE di1104E4+3R0
4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0
4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

Vamzdis uždaru būdu
12Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=12(16m) +3(16m) Vamzdis uždaru būdu
12Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=12(10m) +3(10m)

x6173696.31
y326691.98

x6173695.07
y326714.17

x6173694.57
y326723.17

x6173693.13
y326748.92

x6173690.90
y326788.96 x6173693.19

y326792.94

x6173692.80
y326797.62

x6173690.55
y326816.86

x6173689.46
y326849.88

x6173688.65
y326866.35

x6173667.94
y326885.11

x6173642.49
y326906.56

x6173621.38
y326925.47

x6173602.20
y326943.96

x

Vamzdis uždaru būdu
12Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=12(20m) +3(20m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
12Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=12(23m) +3(23m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
12Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=12(78m) +3(78m)
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PE d300

12.79

12.63

12.89

12.92

12.92

12.97

13.07

13.18

13.20

13.33

13.31

13.44

13.31

13.26

13.33
13.28

13.1112.93

12.98

13.19

13.21

13.19

13.21

13.19

13.15

13.02

12.97

12.94

12.90

13.02

12.9112.9112.53
12.87

12.89

12.81

12.84

12.89
12.49

12.8012.81
12.74

12.76

12.74
12.66

12.6212.3712.0412.19
12.2112.70

12.64

12.67

12.71

12.95
12.9012.1712.59

12.65

12.67
12.41
11.88

12.50
12.64

12.64
12.6412.31
12.11

12.3812.6312.68
12.68

13.44

13.23

13.39

13.20

žv

12.70

12.84

12.66

12.71

12.79

13.16

12.78

12.83

12.80

12.72

12.83

12.98

12.80

12.8813.20

12.93

13.31

13.30

12.90

12.83

13.04

13.01

13.08

13.04

13.45

13.49

13.20

13.56

13.50

13.10

13.13

13.40

13.52

13.17

13.28

13.53

13.46

13.33

1 ker d50

1 ker d50

1 ker d50

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

x6173583.02
y326962.45

x6173530.43
y327011.77

x6173477.84
y327061.09

x6173465.52
y327072.75

x6173445.18
y327094.05

x6173410.22
y327129.31

x6173402.86
y327136.97

Vamzdis uždaru būdu
12Ø110mm+3Ø32mm

L=12(11m) +3(11m)

Vamzdis atviru būdu
12Ø110mm+3Ø32mm
L=12(445m) +3(445m)
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PVC d200

11.2910.9211.47

11.49

11.36

11.2910.8911.2211.21

11.30

11.16
11.0611.37

11.40
11.4611.10

11.35

11.57

11.71

11.43

11.80
11.88

11.55

11.68

11.68

11.66

11.67

11.61

11.60

11.62

11.51

11.70

11.71
11.66

11.81

11.97

11.9911.97

12.17

12.16

12.30

12.28

12.50

12.61

12.67
12.67
12.61

12.64
12.64

12.52
12.51

12.58
12.62

12.68

12.55

12.5812.0912.4812.44

12.40

12.59
12.2812.1312.48
12.5112.08

12.3411.9412.37

12.29

12.36

12.3912.45
12.0012.41

12.74
12.06

12.47

12.62
12.44

12.26
11.85

12.20

12.04
11.61

11.4011.78

11.85

11.73

11.72
11.4111.89

11.92

11.89

11.88
11.45

11.67

11.62

11.59

11.63
11.13

11.46

11.69
11.07

11.27

11.61

11.68
11.2911.68

11.5111.1111.70

žv

11.68

11.61

11.70

11.61

11.63

11.56

11.97

11.98

11.83
11.93

11.52

11.84

12.05

11.69

11.63

11.87

12.00

11.93

12.43

12.27

12.42

12.78

12.44

12.32

12.39

12.25

12.40

1 k
er

 d5
0

1 k
er

 d5
0

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 ker d200

1 ker d200 1 ker d100

1 ker d100

PE di110

Tvankstos g.

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R
0

4E4+3R
0

4E4+3R
0

x6173375.65
y327165.96

x6173362.82
y327180.54

x6173336.62
y327208.09

x6173310.42
y327235.64

x6173261.37
y327289.88

x6173212.32
y327344.13

x6173190.66
y327348.36

x6173163.28
y327348.42

x6173135.91
y327348.48
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11.83

11.82

11.86

11.80

11.73

11.8011.83

11.76 11.75
11.75

11.71
11.77

11.66 11.67
11.69

11.68

11.75

11.81

11.75
11.70

11.68

11.89

11.92

11.80
10.98

11.71
11.76

11.74

11.57
11.54
11.94

11.33

11.55

11.71

11.74
10.97

11.69

11.77

11.76

12.2311.80

11.87
11.28

11.9012.2212.2811.72

11.71

12.13
12.24

11.84
11.80

12.26
11.81

11.26

12.12

11.70

11.69

11.69

12.12
11.41
12.09

12.13

11.8212.11

11.96

11.95
11.23

12.1712.27
11.76

12.32

11.54
11.54

11.49

11.97

11.04
11.63

11.69
12.09

11.42
12.17
12.29

11.38
11.29

11.52

11.42
10.87

12.08

11.93

11.8111.42

10.68
11.29

11.18
11.33

11.25
11.59

11.2611.65

11.20
10.81

11.44

11.92

11.90

11.81

11.35

11.21

11.26

11.42

12.10

12.26

12.10

11.87

11.62

11.81

11.71

11.69

11.74

11.94
11.75

11.85
11.74

11.43

11.53 11.44

11.43

11.54

11.57

11.53

11.55

11.49

11.59

11.47

11.63

11.48

11.59

11.6912.02

12.16

11.91

11.78

11.72

11.74

12.36

11.76

12.13

12.14

12.1611.97

11.95

12.1412.29

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 ker d50

1 ker d50

1 ker d50

1 ker d50

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 k
er 

d5
0

1 ker d50

1 k
er 

d7
5

1 k
er 

d7
5

1 k
er 

d7
5

PE di110

4E
4+

3R
0

4E
4+

3R
0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

4E4+3R0

x6173110.55
y327345.98

x6173085.19
y327343.49

x6173083.28
y327347.57

x6173062.63
y327391.67

x6173041.98
y327435.76

Vamzdis atviru būdu
12Ø110mm+3Ø32mm
L=12(940m) +3(940m)
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be
t d

10
00

11.65

11.44

11.41

11.27
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